11
Vacuum Ejectors
Box Type
Body Type
Product Features
1	 Available in both standard and low vacuum
pressure options.
2	 Threaded port or One Touch Push-in ports.
3	 Box or in-line design.
4	 Built-in silencer with box design.
5	 Compact.
6	 Choice of 7 nozzle sizes.
7	 Lightweight.
8	 Mounting holes for easy fixing on machinery.
Ordering Code
K Z H       —       0 5          —           D       —        S          —          0 6          —          0 6          —          0 6
   					                    Maximum Vacuum
  Model		      Nozzle Diameter (mm)    Type	                Pressure (kPa)         Supply Port Size         Vacuum Port Size             Exhaust Port Size
KZH : Vacuum Ejector 05 : 0.5
07 : 0.7
10 : 1.0
13 : 1.3
15 : 1.5
18 : 1.8
20 : 2.0
B : Box Type
D : Body Type
06 : 06mmØ
08 : 08mmØ
10 : 10mmØ
12 : 12mmØ
01 : Rc 1/8
02 : Rc 1/4
03 : Rc 3/8
06 : 06mmØ
10 : 10mmØ
12 : 12mmØ
01 : Rc 1/8
02 : Rc 1/4
03 : Rc 3/8
04 : Rc 1/2
06 : 06mmØ
08 : 08mmØ
10 : 10mmØ
12 : 12mmØ
01 : Rc 1/8
02 : Rc 1/4
03 : Rc 3/8
04 : Rc 1/2
S : -88
L : -48
12
Vacuum Ejectors
Exhaust / Flow Characteristics
KZH05 S
KZH07 S
KZH10 S
KZH13 S
KZH05 L
KZH07 L
KZH10 L
KZH13 L
13
Vacuum Ejectors
Exhaust / Flow Characteristics
KZH15 S
KZH18 S
KZH20 S
KZH15 L
KZH18 L
KZH20 L
14
Vacuum Ejectors